CENTRAL VACUUM CLEANERS

TITAN

Central Vacuum Cleaner System

Model Number: TCS-7702
Warranty: 5 Year with 10 Year Part

TITAN

CENTRAL VACUUM SYSTEM

®

CENTRAL VACUUM SYSTEM
Gl Lihe & Pro

Airwatts
Water Lift (H,0)
Decibels

Air flow

MAX amps
Voltage

Number of motors
Turbines per motor
Bag capacity

Canister capacity

Weight
Height

Diameter

Principle

Filtration

Part warranty”

Labor warranty®

Cleaning area

TCS7702

700 AW | Thru-flow motor
138.1"
58 db
138 CFM
14.5 A
120V
1
2
5 gal US

4 gal US

31.8Ibs | 14.4 kg
38.5"
1.9"

Bag or self-cleaning filter
Hybrid filtration
10 years
5 years

7,500 ft?




