CENTRAL VACUUM CLEANERS

TITAN

Central Vacuum Cleaner System

Model Number: TCS-7702

Warranty: 5 Year with 10 Year Part





	TCS7702
Airwatts	700 AW Thru-flow motor
Water Lift (H ₂ O)	138.1"
Decibels	58 db
Air flow	138 CFM
MAX amps	14.5 A
Voltage	120 V
Number of motors	1
Turbines per motor	2
Bag capacity	5 gal US
Canister capacity	4 gal US
Weight	31.8 lbs 14.4 kg
Height	38.5"
Diameter	11.9"
Principle	Bag or self-cleaning filter
Filtration	Hybrid filtration
Part warranty [†]	10 years
Labor warranty†	5 years
Cleaning area	7,500 ft²